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NameRegistration #

ABS461 ACT404 AUD404 ECO401 MGT402 MGT405

Advanced Business 

Statistics

Advance Accounting Principles of Auditing Economic Analysis Business and Industrial 

Law

Principles of Management
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IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/701 Abdul Ahad 11 F - 3 - 18 F - 3 - 31 F - 3 - 14 F - 3 - 14 F - 3 - 26 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/702 Abdul Basit Lodhi 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/705 Afaq Butt 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/706 Ali Asad Ullah 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/707 Annan Tousheed 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 40 F - 3 - 38 F - 3 - 36 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/708 Anum Bibi 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/709 Asad Ali 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/710 Chaudhry Muhammad Hasnain 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 39 F - 3 - 42 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/711 Hammas Murtaza 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/712 Hamza Pervaiz 31 F - 3 - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 26 F - 3 - 22 F - 3 - 35 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/713 Hamza Suleman 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 30 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/714 Haroon Tariq Sapra 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/715 Hassan Ijaz 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/719 Ifza Muqaddas 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/720 Inksar Sadiq 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/721 Isma Wahid 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/724 Moneeb Khan 25 F - 3 - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 36 F - 3 - 33 F - 3 - 17 F - 3 - 33 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/725 Mubarek Ali Malik 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 38 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 43 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/726 Muhammad Daniyal Khan 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/727 Muhammad Hadi 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 24 F - 3 - 35 F - 3 - 36 F - 3 - 26 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/728 Muhammad Haris 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 29 F - 3 - 8 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/729 Muhammad Shehryar Butt 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/730 Muhammad Umer Waheed 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 34 F - 3 - 26 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/731 Muhammad Usama Tariq 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/732 Muhammad Uzair Sial (RL Aut-21 b

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/733 Mumtaz Ahmad 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/734 Nimra Jahangir 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/736 Sameer Ashraf 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 21 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/737 Shahzaib 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 34 F - 3 - 37 F - 3 - 35 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5
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IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/701 Abdul Ahad 9 F - 3 - 0.00 1.76

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/702 Abdul Basit Lodhi 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.00 3.39

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/705 Afaq Butt 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.57 2.97

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/706 Ali Asad Ullah 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.64 2.71

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/707 Annan Tousheed 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.00 2.13

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/708 Anum Bibi 30 F - 3 - 1.79 2.68

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/709 Asad Ali 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.00 2.63

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/710 Chaudhry Muhammad Hasnain 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.29 2.47

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/711 Hammas Murtaza 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.64 3.03

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/712 Hamza Pervaiz 26 F - 3 - 0.43 1.95

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/713 Hamza Suleman 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.79 2.50

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/714 Haroon Tariq Sapra 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.21 2.76

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/715 Hassan Ijaz 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.36 2.71

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/719 Ifza Muqaddas 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.21 3.26

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/720 Inksar Sadiq 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.36 2.68

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/721 Isma Wahid 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.36 2.92

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/724 Moneeb Khan 27 F - 3 - 0.29 1.76

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/725 Mubarek Ali Malik 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 1.57 2.47

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/726 Muhammad Daniyal Khan 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.36 2.82

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/727 Muhammad Hadi 23 F - 3 - 0.43 1.97

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/728 Muhammad Haris 40 F - 3 - 1.14 2.26

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/729 Muhammad Shehryar Butt 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.07 2.68

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/730 Muhammad Umer Waheed 28 F - 3 - 0.93 2.18

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/731 Muhammad Usama Tariq 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.36 2.82

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/732 Muhammad Uzair Sial (RL Aut-21 b 1.57 2.50

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/733 Mumtaz Ahmad 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.79 2.42

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/734 Nimra Jahangir 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.93 3.05

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/736 Sameer Ashraf 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 1.43 2.42

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/737 Shahzaib 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 0.93 2.29
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IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/401 Abdul Majeed 27 F - 3 - 36 F - 3 - 26 F - 3 - 32 F - 3 - 20 F - 3 - 28 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/431 Muhammad Arsalan Sabir 16 F - 3 - - F - 3 - 20 F - 3 - 3 F - 3 - 9 F - 3 - 11 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/463 Zoya Arif 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/401 Abdul Majeed 34 F - 3 - 0.00 1.74

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/431 Muhammad Arsalan Sabir 10 F - 3 - 0.00 1.63

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/463 Zoya Arif 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 1.93 2.53
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